ZPACE

Commodities Technical Outlook

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Date 1 Oct 2019

Commodity (Expiry)

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GOLD 5 Dec 2019 37275 37178 37082 36966
CMP:37323 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 37371 37468 37565 37681
Buy Gold around 37080 Tgt 37360 SL 36950
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SILVER 5 Dec 2019 44014 43752 43439 43075
CMP:44119 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 44224 44487 44804 45175
Buy near 43800 Tgt44290SL 43500
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CRUDE 21 Oct 2019 3864 3841 3815 3787
CMP: 3880 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3896 3919 3946 3974

Buy Crude 3820-3825 Tgt 3900 SL 3790

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NG 25 Oct 2019 164 162 159 155
CMP 165.80 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 168 170 173 177
Buy near 163 Tgt167.8 SL161.3
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
COPPER 31 Oct 2019 436 433 430 427
CMP 438.05 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down | 440 443 446 450
Sell around 438.8 Tgt433.7 SL441
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ALUM 31 Oct 2019 134.0 133.4 132.6 131.1
CMP 134.75 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
135 138 156 160
Sell around 135 Tgt 133.5 SL 136
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
LEAD 31 Oct 2019 155.1 154.5 153.6 152.0
CMP: 155.75 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 156.4 157.0 157.9 159.5

Buy around 154.5 Tgt 156.5 SL152.7

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
NICKEL 31 Oct 2019 1208.1 1197.7 1185.6 1171.9
CMP 1216.8 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 1225.5 1236.1 1248.4 1262.6
Buy near 1214 Tgt 1237 SL 1200
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ZINC 31 Oct 2019 184.9 184.2 183.2 181.5

CMP 185.55
Trend: Sideways

Resistance 1

Resistance 2

Resistance 3

Resistance 4

186.2 186.9 187.9 189.7
Buy near 183.7 Tgt 185.7 SL182.5
Intraday key support & resistance Agri
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYBEANIDR 20 Oct 19 3896 3865 3834 3797
CMP 3912 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3928 3959 3991 4029
Buy around 3930 Tgt 3990 SL 3900
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYOREF 20 Oct 19 758 744 730 714
CMP 764.5 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 771 785 799 817

Buy near 762 Tgt 767 SL 759

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GUARSEED 20 Oct 19 3927 3896 3864 3827
CMP 3942 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down 3958 3990 4021 4060
Sell near 3970 Tgt 39200 SL 4000
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
RMSEED 20 Oct 19 3938 3907 3876 3839
CMP 3954 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3970 4001 4033 4071
Sell near 3955 Tgt 3918 SL 3977
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CHANA 20 Oct 19 4240 4207 4175 4136
CMP 4256 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 4272 4305 4338 4378

Buy near 4225 Tgt 4282 SL 4200

Call of the day

Buy Gold Dec @ 37090 Tgt 37380 SL 36950

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Major Global Announcements today

»11:30am

12:00pm

12:45pm

1:00pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm

2:50pm
&:00pm
6:20pm
6:45pm

7:00pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

Disclaimer::

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information.

GBP

AUD

CHF

EUR

usD

CHF

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

GBP

EUR

EUR

AUD

CAD

usD

uso

CAD

usD

usD

usD

EEECEERBCEECCCEEEREET ETE

Nationwide HPT m/m
Commodity Prices v/y

Retail Sales y/v

Spanish Manufacturing PMI
FOMC Member Evans Speaks
Manufacturing PMI

Italian Manufacturing PMI
French Final Manufacturing PMI
German Final Manufacturing PMI
Final Manufacturing PMI
Manufacturing PMI

CPI Flash Estimate /vy

Core CPI Flash Estimate vy
RBA Gov Lowe Speaks

GDP m/m

FOMC Member Clarida Speaks
FOMC Member Bullard Speaks
Manufacturing PMI

FOMC Member Bowman Speaks
Final Manufacturing PMI

ISM Manufacturing PMI

0.1%

1.6%

48.2

46.5

48.2

50.3

41.4

45.6

47.0

1.0%

1.0%

0.1%

51.0

50.4

0.0%

56.2%

1.4%

48.8

47.2

48.7

50.3

41.4

45.6

47.4

1.0%

0.99%

0.2%

49.1

51.0

49.1

If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore
delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses.

They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should
not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any

investments.

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com



