

Commodities Technical Outlook

Date 1 Oct 2019

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Commodity (Expiry)

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
GOLD 5 Dec 2019		37275	37178	37082	36966	
CMP:37323	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		37371	37468	37565	37681	
	Buy Gold around 37080 Tgt 37360 SL 36950					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
SILVER 5 Dec 2019		44014	43752	43439	43075	
CMP:44119	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		44224	44487	44804	45175	
	Buy near 43800 Tgt 44290 SL 43500					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
CRUDE 21 Oct 2019		3864	3841	3815	3787		
CMP: 3880	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: Sideways		3896	3919	3946	3974		
	Buy Crude 3820-3825 Tgt 3900 SL 3790						



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
NG 25 Oct 2019		164	162	159	155		
CMP 165.80	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: Sideways		168	170	173	177		
	Buy near 163 Tgt 167.8 SL 161.3						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
COPPER 31 Oct 2019		436	433	430	427			
CMP 438.05	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Down		440 443 446 450						
	Sell around 438.8 Tgt 433.7 SL 441							

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
ALUM 31 Oct 2019		134.0	133.4	132.6	131.1
CMP 134.75	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		135	138	156	160
	Sell around 135	Tgt 133.5 SL 136			

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
LEAD 31 Oct 2019		155.1	154.5	153.6	152.0	
CMP: 155.75	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		156.4	157.0	157.9	159.5	
	Buy around 154.5 Tgt 156.5 SL 152.7					



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
NICKEL 31 Oct 2019		1208.1	1197.7	1185.6	1171.9	
CMP 1216.8	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		1225.5	1236.1	1248.4	1262.6	
	Buy near 1214 Tg	Buy near 1214 Tgt 1237 SL 1200				

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
ZINC 31 Oct 2019		184.9	184.2	183.2	181.5
CMP 185.55					
Trend: Sideways	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		186.2	186.9	187.9	189.7
Buy near 183.7 Tgt 185.7 SL 182.5					

Intraday key support & resistance Agri

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
SYBEANIDR 20 Oct 19		3896	3865	3834	3797	
CMP 3912	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		3928	3959	3991	4029	
	Buy around 3930 1	Buy around 3930 Tgt 3990 SL 3900				

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
SYOREF 20 Oct 19		758	744	730	714
CMP 764.5	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways		771	785	799	817
	Buy near 762 Tgt 767 SL 759				



GUARSEED 20 Oct 19

CMP 3942

Trend: Down

Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
	3927	3896	3864	3827			
Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
	3958	3990	4021	4060			
Sell near 3970 Tgt 39200 SL 4000							

RMSEED 20 Oct 19 CMP 3954 Trend: Sideways

Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
	3938	3907	3876	3839
Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
	3970	4001	4033	4071
Sell near 3955 Tgt 3918 SL 3977				

CMP 4256 Trend: UP

Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
	4240	4207	4175	4136
Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
	4272	4305	4338	4378

Call of the day

Buy Gold Dec @ 37090 Tgt 37380 SL 36950



Major Global Announcements today

▶11:30am	GBP	Nationwide HPI m/m		0.1%	0.0%
12:00pm	AUD	Commodity Prices y/y			6.2%
	CHF	Retail Sales y/y		1.6%	1.4%
12:45pm	EUR	Spanish Manufacturing PMI		48.2	48.8
	USD	FOMC Member Evans Speaks			
1:00pm	CHF	Manufacturing PMI		46.5	47.2
1:15pm	EUR	Italian Manufacturing PMI		48.2	48.7
1:20pm	EUR	French Final Manufacturing PMI		50.3	50.3
1:25pm	EUR	German Final Manufacturing PMI		41.4	41.4
1:30pm	EUR	Final Manufacturing PMI		45.6	45.6
2:00pm	GBP	Manufacturing PMI		47.0	47.4
2:30pm	EUR	CPI Flash Estimate y/y		1.0%	1.0%
	EUR	Core CPI Flash Estimate y/y		1.0%	0.9%
2:50pm	AUD	RBA Gov Lowe Speaks			
6:00pm	CAD	GDP m/m		0.1%	0.2%
6:20pm	USD	FOMC Member Clarida Speaks	E		
6:45pm	USD	FOMC Member Bullard Speaks	E		
7:00pm	CAD	Manufacturing PMI			49.1
	USD	FOMC Member Bowman Speaks			
7:15pm	USD	Final Manufacturing PMI	=	51.0	51.0
7:30pm	USD	ISM Manufacturing PMI		50.4	49.1

Disclaimer::

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses. They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any investments.